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Classification Ojﬁntangible Cultural Heritage Element Of Jordan

’ No Domains sections Sub- section Code
i 1. 1. Traditons | 1. Birth traditions ' 1/1/1
‘ 2. Marriage traditions 1/1/2

3. Death traditions

4. Holidays and events 1/1/3
Traditions
1/1/4
5. Animal Husbandry
traditions 1/1/5
6. Behavior traditions
7. Table manner 1/1/6
Oral tradition and 8. Food traditions: 1/1/8
expression, including - Popular food
language as vehicle of
intangible cultural - Popular Sweets
heritage
- Food industry
- Coffee Industry
9. traditions of tribal 1/1/9
justice
1. Myths and legends 1/2/1
2. Oral expressions 2. Proverbs 1/2/2
3. story of the proverbs 1/2/3
4. Poems 1/2/4
5. A story with a poem 1/2/5
6. Vocabulary 1/2/6
7. Popular Tales 1/2/7




Performing arts

Social practices, rituals
and festive event

Knowledge and practices
concerning nature and
universe

Traditional craftsmanship

=i

1. Songs
Ode

Mahawah and

Zagared
2. Musical
instruments

3. Popular Games
4. Popular fashion
5. Jewelry

6. Dances

Social practices

Popular tools and
equipment

Popular Beliefs

Religious Treatment
(Treatment of the
Quran)

Animal Knowledge-
Plant knowledge
Agriculture

Herbs and medicinal
plants

Popular medicine

Knowledge of time :
seasons

Places and locations
hand made

Crafts industries

2/1
2/11

2/1/2

2/2
2/3
2/4
2/5
2/6
T/1;

3/2

4/1 |

4/2

4/3
4/4
4/a/1

4/4/2

4/4/3

4/4/4

4/5

5/1

5/2
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